
From: Bhatt, Hardik <hvbhatt@amazon.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 15, 2018 12:50 PM EDT 
To: Jack Belcher <jbelcher@arlingtonva.us>; Anil Gupta <agupta@arlingtonva.us>; John Bayliss
<jbayliss@arlingtonva.us>; Angela Easterwood <aeasterwood@arlingtonva.us> 
CC: Dubois, Kelley <duboiskd@amazon.com>; Byers, Larry <lbyers@amazon.com> 
Subject: Re: Meeting with Amazon Web Services 

Hi Jack,

Kelley is on fire going through multiple follow up calls to work on all action items from our meetings. One of those was blockchain

templates. We just wrapped up an internal call with AWS blockchain expert.

 

Three follow up steps from that:

1. Please visit https://aws.amazon.com/blockchain/templates/. There is a ton of information as well as cloudformation template.

Anil, if you want to start looking at them and playing with them (it may spin up a node that may start showing up on your AWS

bill).

2. We can talk more in depth about your use case at the public sector summit.

3. We can set up a call with our Blockchain expert for the week of June 25th to provide further guidance.

 

Thanks. See you next week.

 

 

Hardik Bhatt

Leader, Smart Cities and Mobility verticals

World Wide Public Sector – State & Local Governments

Amazon Web Services

+1.847.846.4071 (m)

 

 

 

From: jbelcher@arlingtonva.us

When: 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM June 5, 2018 

Subject: Meeting with Amazon Web Services

Location: CR-CHP-OCIO DTS
 

 

Thank you, Kelly. Directions to and information about our offices are attached. Please come to Suite 511 (labeled as HR) when you

arrive. Thank you, Kate


